POS PETT ATLETA

1 216
2 235
3 361
4 207
5 355
6 239
7 302
8 251
9 240
10 306
11 270
12 332
13 275
14 252
15 211
16 225
17 378
18 253
19 283
20 480
21 371
22 390
23 247
24 291
25 244
26 257
27 326
28 358
29 231
30 278
31 354
32 254
33 337
34 321
35 351
36 376
37 346
38 382
39 217
40 375
41 265
42 205
43 213
44 212
45 203
46 336
47 329
48 273
49 389
50 311
51 260
52 230
53 347
54 374
55 237

Xhemalaj Saimir
Magagnoli Rudy
Astolfi Andrea
Cecchini Manue
Talleri William
Cagliari Manuel
Gallinari Luca
Tettamanti Stefano
Gallinari Danie
Sighinolfi Samuele
Dal Cero Marco
Denaro Francesco
Rini Giuseppe
Preci Umberto
Toni Fabio
Gamberini Mirco
Corradini Francesco
Gualdi Fausto
Sgarbi Mattia
Govi Andrea

Ye Weicheng
Scerrino Andrea
Miani Alessandro
Turrini Eleonorachiara
Cornia Martina
Micchetti Marcello
Boselli Alessandro
Moccia Gerardo
Vincenzi Marcello
Ternardi Andrea
Bonetti Roberto
Pezzoni Aronne
Lodesani Daniele
Azzari Bruno
Ruggerini Gianni
Bulgarelli Simone
Caparrucci Mauro
Ruini Massimo
Serra Pierpaolo
Costi Stefano
Algardi Massimiliano
Agazzani Marco
Giordano Davide
Ferrari Ramona
Baraldini Stefano
Gumirato Lorenzo
Caffagni Fabio
Pagu Natalia
Taghetti Manue
Bertolini Germano
Sabeni Davide
Squatrito Antonino
Cavazzuti Paolo
Sghedoni Davide
De Giovanni Dario
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43" LE COLLINE DEL SECCHIA - 12 KM
Castellarano - 08/06/2025

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F - DISTANZA: 12000 METRI

ANNO CAT

1994
1977
1985
2004
1977
1990
1991
1978
1986
2003
1979
1977
1981
1986
1978
1978
1977
1971
1996
1989
1993
1972
1978
1984
2001
1982
1982
1980
1978
1997
1968
1980
1986
1975
1972
1991
1971
1977
1972
1985
1981
1994
1985
1978
1962
1993
1972
1981
2001
1970
1975
1973
1965
1987
1970

[=
=

M1834
M4554
M3544
M1834
M4554
M3544
M1834
M4554
M3544
M1834
M4554
M4554
M3544
M3544
M4554
M4554
M4554
M4554
M1834
M3544
M1834
M4554
M4554
F3544
F1834
M3544
M3544
M4554
M4554
M1834
M55+

M4554
M3544
M4554
M4554
M1834
M4554
M4554
M4554
M3544
M3544
M1834
M3544
F4554
M55+

M1834
M4554
F3544
M1834
M55+

M4554
M4554
M55+

M3544
M55+

e

COD
HO080416
H020704
RUNCARD
H080292
H040102
RE107
H041354
MI311
RE107
MO497
H080389
H080312
HO080389
RE106
H080292
MO203
RE483
H040224
BO021
H080293
RUNCARD
H080382
H040265
H041496
H040265
H041515
H080312
H041403
MO203
HO080389
H040102
H040224
H080312
H080312
HO040644
H040849
HO040644

SP573
H080104
H080389
H080292
MO546
MO546
H011219
H080312
H080312
H080389
MO403
H080293
H041515
MO203
H040644
H041445
H041591

SOCIETA

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D
FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

UISP FERRARI A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO
UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP FERRARI A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

RISULTATO
00.40.17
00.40.44
00.41.41
00.42.28
00.42.33
00.43.31
00.43.38
00.43.51
00.44.07
00.44.14
00.44.41
00.45.28
00.45.28
00.45.51
00.46.08
00.46.33
00.47.05
00.47.32
00.47.44
00.47.46
00.48.01
00.48.11
00.48.12
00.48.18
00.48.26
00.48.44
00.49.10
00.49.12
00.49.16
00.49.17
00.49.18
00.49.22
00.49.30
00.49.41
00.49.52
00.49.55
00.49.55
00.50.06
00.50.15
00.50.34
00.50.34
00.50.42
00.50.44
00.50.46
00.50.46
00.51.20
00.51.24
00.51.30
00.51.35
00.51.49
00.51.49
00.51.56
00.52.09
00.52.09
00.52.22
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56 373 Broccardo Alessandra IT 1986 F3544 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 00.52.26
57 304 Raimondi Marcello IT 1982 M3544 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.52.32
58 226 Ghelfi Fabio IT 1970 M55+ MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 00.52.35
59 249 Paltrinieri Luca IT 1979 M4554 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.52.36
60 477 Destrelli Loris IT 1973 M4554 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 00.52.52
61 204 Veronese Emilio IT 1975 MA4554 HO011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.52.54
62 381 RiviRiccardo IT 2001 M1834 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.55
63 322 Bacchettini Nicola IT 1969 M55+  H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.52.56
64 263 Pescarolo Manuela IT 1978 F4554 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.53.11
65 280 Vezzani Desiderio IT 1978 M4554 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.53.17
66 364 Francia Simone IT 1992 M1834 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.53.21
67 272 Manfredotti Roberto IT 1971 M4554 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.53.30
68 320 Ammirata Alessio IT 1987 M3544 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.53.46
69 330 Cirruto Gianni IT 1971 MA4554 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.53.46
70 319 Albarelli Daniele IT 1974 MA4554 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.53.47
71 360 Aragona Antonio IT 1983 M3544 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.54.11
72 500 Malatesta Jessica IT 1991 F1834 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.54.19
73 343 Vincenzi Enrico IT 1973 M4554 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.54.22
74 209 Landini Nicold IT 2007 M1834 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.54.29
75 324 Bellesia Marco IT 1976 M4554 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.54.48
76 391 Ferrarini Paolo IT 1976 M4554 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.54.54
77 331 Colli Alfredo IT 1978 M4554 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.54.57
78 387 Racano Adelio IT 1979 M4554 HO041515 UISP FERRARI A.S.D. 00.55.00
79 274 Pantaleoni Stefania IT 1979 F4554 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.55.02
80 269 Crotti Massimo IT 1972 M4554 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.55.02
81 228 Longhi Elena IT 1988 F3544 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 00.55.12
82 490 Prandi Giovanni IT 1966 M55+  H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 00.55.23
83 499 Sassi Claudio IT 1979 M4554 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.55.41
84 333 Fantuzzi Luca IT 1978 M4554 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.55.54
g5 308 Calzolari Pietro IT 1972 M4554 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.56.00
86 256 Lezzi Nicoletta Luigina IT 1987 F3544 H041515 UISP FERRARI A.S.D. 00.56.06
g7 353 Caprari Matteo IT 1975 M4554 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 00.56.09
88 339 Masina Marco IT 1982 M3544 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.56.10
89 258 Pedretti Enrico IT 1984 M3544 H041515 UISP FERRARI A.S.D. 00.56.10
90 388 Azzali Alberto IT 1959 M55+  H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.56.31
91 233 Rastelli Massimo IT 1979 M4554 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 00.56.36
92 318 Rossiluca IT 1969 M55+ RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00.56.37
93 386 Zacchini Luca IT 1976 M4554 FE553 FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 00.56.40
94 218 Guigli Erica IT 1976 F4554 MOO052 FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.56.40
95 396 Piccinni Gloria IT 1983 F3544 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.56.43
96 298 Abbati Alessio IT 1973 M4554 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.56.44
97 303 Pedrielli Paolo IT 1973 M4554 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.56.44
98 357 Marchesini Luca IT 1989 M3544 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 00.56.47
99 238 Morotti Chiara IT 1988 F3544 MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 00.57.00
100 356 Lepri Daniela IT 1975 F4554 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 00.57.06
101 482 Ricci Federico IT 1969 M55+  H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.57.13
102 393 Leso Massimo IT 1966 M55+ LU114 FIDAL ATL. PORCARI 00.57.28
103 268 Crotti Luca IT 1970 M55+  H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.57.42
104 246 Lorusso Mauro IT 1975 M4554 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.57.44
105 334 Galiotto Paolo IT 1965 M55+  H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.57.47
106 479 Cau Giuseppe IT 1981 M3544 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.57.55
107 370 Teggi Andrea IT 1991 M1834 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.57.57
108 495 Morellini Marco IT 1979 M4554 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.58.02
109 227 Guidetti Fabio IT 1961 M55+ MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 00.58.04
110 241 Zambelli Davide IT 1983 M3544 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 00.58.07
111 276 Rupi Raffaele IT 1963 M55+  H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.58.11
112 242 Adamo Antonio IT 1969 M55+ MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.58.14
113 359 Notaristefano Luca IT 1989 M3544 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 00.58.27
114 344 Zidda Maurizio IT 1978 MA4554 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.58.45
115 305 Battaini Stefano IT 1977 M4554 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE SSD A R.L. 00.58.49
116 398 Mongera Annarosa IT 1973 F4554 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 00.59.07
117 491 Pecorari Andrea IT 1969 M55+  H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 00.59.25
[=] e []
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118 262 Ghinoi Luca IT 1982 M3544 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.59.28
119 377 Rossi Paolo IT 1966 M55+  H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 00.59.38
120 314 Rossi Alessandro IT 1985 M3544 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.59.39
121 245 Deiana Piernico IT 1971 M4554 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.59.41
122 267 Bertozzi Mirco IT 1974 M4554 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.59.43
123 367 Pivetti Marco IT 1969 M55+  RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.59.49
124 261 Calzolari Sara IT 1989 F3544 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.00.08
125 383 Ruozi Gian Luca IT 1971 M4554 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01.00.18
126 338 Malverti Raffaella IT 1972 F4554 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.00.26
127 208 Gazzotti Gianluca IT 1971 M4554 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.00.30
128 206 Baroni Paolo IT 1972 M4554 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.00.30
129 369 Sgarbi Alberto IT 1966 M55+  RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.00.34
130 487 Marmiroli Roberto IT 1969 M55+  H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.00.42
131 279 Varykhava Katsiaryna IT 1988 F3544 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.00.51
132 202 Rizzo Enzo IT 1978 M4554 H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 01.00.53
133 327 Bronzati Luca IT 1984 M3544 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.00.54
134 335 Grazzi Riccardo IT 1981 M3544 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.00.55
135 214 Manzini Raffaella IT 1982 F3544 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 01.00.57
136 284 Tollari Alberto IT 1963 M55+ MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01.00.58
137 317 Ragazzi Samuele IT 1994 M1834 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 01.01.16
138 266 Benatti Antonella IT 1968 F55+ H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.01.39
139 234 Sardin Wilma IT 1962 F55+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.01.46
140 229 Lugli Silverio IT 1961 M55+ MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 01.02.01
141 397 Dallari Sebastiano IT 1977 M4554 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 01.02.05
142 496 lori Enrico IT 1971 M4554 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.02.06
143 368 Prati Renzo IT 1977 M4554 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.02.07
144 341 Menozzi Andrea IT 1977 M4554 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.02.22
145 281 Vitale Rocco IT 1981 M3544 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.02.32
146 399 Casella Giovanni IT 1977 M4554 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.02.42
147 325 Bonatti Marco IT 1966 M55+  H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.02.46
148 365 Laudato Rosario IT 1980 M4554 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.02.48
149 299 Baschieri Alberto IT 1979 M4554 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01.03.00
150 287 Cuoghi Sabrina IT 1970 F55+ H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 01.03.06
151 289 Guerzoni Manuel IT 1980 M4554 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 01.03.25
152 223 Ferrari Nicolo IT 1995 M1834 RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01.03.28
153 395 Giovanelli Patrizio IT 1963 M55+  RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.03.35
154 222 Ferrari Mattia IT 1990 M3544 RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01.03.49
155 236 Barbagallo Edmondo IT 1963 M55+ MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 01.04.05
156 282 Zerbinati Emanuele IT 1966 M55+ MN631 FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD 01.05.19
157 288 Fiorini Roger IT 1978 M4554 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 01.05.25
158 342 Rondini Monica IT 1969 F55+ H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.05.34
159 323 Bellelli Marcello IT 1973 M4554 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.05.34
160 385 Baccarani Gian Paolo IT 1960 M55+  H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 01.06.29
161 285 Bonini Marco IT 1965 M55+  H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 01.07.12
162 312 Pattini Roberto IT 1965 M55+  H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.07.48
163 309 Dellaquila Carmine IT 1967 M55+ MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.08.06
164 394 Dallarosta Andrea IT 1968 M55+ RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.08.20
165 478 Serra Massimo IT 1974 M4554 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.08.34
166 494 Torelli Alberto IT 1976 M4554 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.08.49
167 392 Benatti Patrizia IT 1962 F55+ MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 01.09.22
168 349 Ricci Dino IT 1951 M55+  H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 01.09.29
169 264 Spina Antonio IT 1970 M55+  H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.09.30
170 243 Barbieri Sonia IT 1975 F4554 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 01.09.51
171 286 Canalini Maria Vittoria IT 1977 F4554 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 01.10.12
172 476 Marmiroli Matteo IT 1990 M3544 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.10.39
173 348 Pivetti Maurizio IT 1956 M55+  H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 01.11.32
174 384 Vitacca Michele IT 1954 M55+ PZ053 FIDAL PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA 01.11.34
175 485 Nguyen Phi Huu IT 1953 M55+  H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.11.48
176 221 Barozzi Mariella IT 1969 F55+ RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01.12.53
177 255 Delpogetto Roberto IT 1966 M55+ H050366 UISP CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI 01.13.14
178 310 Magnani Andrea IT 1966 M55+ MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.13.36
179 380 Citroni Roberto IT 1974 M4554 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 01.13.48
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180 379 Bisi Mario IT 1958 M55+  H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 01.14.03
181 493 Verzellesi Maria Pia IT 1953 F55+ HO080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.14.40
182 492 Gambarelli Maurizia IT 1961 F55+ H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 01.15.30
183 296 Malavasi Simona IT 1966 F55+ H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01.15.38
184 271 Fiorini Matilde IT 2000 F1834 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.15.43
185 297 Solmi Stefano IT 1958 M55+  H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 01.16.48
186 290 Neviani Emilia IT 1972 F4554 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 01.17.09
187 372 Zanni Amanda IT 1975 F4554 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.17.16
188 481 Santachiara Ilvan IT 1947 M55+  H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.19.03
189 316 Marra Monica IT 1969 F55+ RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 01.21.10
190 201 Ferrarini Bruna IT 1975 F4554 H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 01.21.37
191 486 Negri Giulio IT 1954 M55+  H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.23.35
192 489 Du Bien Sen IT 1955 M55+  H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.24.24
193 488 Huynh Thi Lang IT 1959 F55+ H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.25.37
194 483 Fava Barbara IT 1972 F4554 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.26.22
195 313 Reverberi Emilio IT 1964 M55+  H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.28.12
196 498 Bedin Raffaella IT 1973 F4554 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.28.34
197 345 Calia Gianluca IT 1986 M3544 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 01.39.29
198 484 Paglia Francesca IT 1964 F55+ H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.39.33

Totale atleti: 198

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 26
2 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 21
3 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 13
4 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 13
5 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 7
6 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 7
7 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 7
8 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 7
9 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 6
10 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 6
11 H041515 UISP FERRARI A.S.D. 5
12 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 4
13 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 4
14 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 4
15 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 3
16 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 3
17 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 3
18 RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 3
19 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 3
20 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 2
21 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 2
22 H040102 UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D 2
23 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 2
24 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 2
25 H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 2
26 H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 2
27 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 2
28 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 2
29 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 2
30 H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 2
31 MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 2
32 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 2
33 BO021 FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON 1
34 FE553 FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 1
35 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1
36 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 1
37 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1
38 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1
39 H041591 UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 1
40 H050366 UISP CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI 1
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

H080104
H080274
H080371
H080416
HO080500
LU114
MI311
MN389
MN631
MO052
MO403
MO497
MO562
PR206
Pz053
RE106
RE187
RE483
SP573

Totale atleti: 198

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP NEW BIKE SSD A R.L.

FIDAL ATL. PORCARI

FIDAL AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD

FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD

FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

FIDAL PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO

P RPRRPRPRRPRRRPRPRPRRRRERRERRIERLRLSR
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